:i r{n County, KS Town 0ilfield Service, Inc. i Spw%z%
dPoherty KRI-16 (913) 837-8400 i

Lehsel Owner:Ks Res Exp

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

21 soil/clay 21
15 shale 36
22 lime 58
10 shale 68
5 lime 73
38 shale 111
16 lime 127
10 shale 137
26 lime 163
8 shale 171
18 lime 189
3 shale 192
18 lime 210
2 shale 212
3 lime and shale 215
17 shale 232
7 sand 239
10 sandy shale 249
74 shale 323
7 sand and sandy shale 330
21 shale 351
2 broken sand 353
7 broken sand 360
14 sandy lime 374
2 sand 376
3 sand 379
1 broken sand 380
3 sandy lime 383
3 sandy lime 386
2 sandy lime 388
2 sandy lime 390
6 lime 396
7 sandy lime 403
3 lime 406
9 sandy shale 415
29 shale 444
6 lime 450
sandy shale 454

11 shale : 465
lime 469




ty. KS Town 0ilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:

dwner :Ks Res Exp

2 shale and lime 471
17 shale 488
2 lime 490
3 lime and shale 493
18 shale 511
S lime 516
10 shale 526
4 lime 530
7 shale 537
2 lime 539
10 shale and slate 549
2 coal 551
6 shale 557
2 broken sand 559
4 sand 563
27 sand 590
4 sandy shale 594
2 shale and coal 596
4 shale 600
2 lime 602
8 shale 610
3 broken sand 613
2 broken sand 615
1 broken sand 616
9 broken sand 625
2 broken sand 627
3 broken sand 630
1 sandy lime 631

1 broken sand 632

1 broken sand 635
3 broken sand 636
18 core 654
8 shale 662
3 sandy shale 665
11 shale 676
6 sandy shale 682

58 shale 740-TD




